
June 2024 Exams Timetable 

Morning Exams begin at 9:00 Date Afternoon exams begin at 13:30

Exam Board Subject Code Exam Board Subject Code

Wed, 08 May 2024 2h 0m IGCSE (9-1) First Language English Reading 11 0990/11 F

Thu, 09 May 2024 1h 30m OCR Drama: Drama: Prfrmnce & Rspns Wtn 
(J316/04)

J316/04

Pearson Paper One (F/H) (1BI0 1F/H) 1BI0 1H 1h 45m
Fri, 10 May 2024

35m/45m AQA German Listening Test Tier F/H (8668/LH) 8668/LH

Pearson Combined Science Option F: Paper 
One: Biology (F

1SC0 1BF 1h 10m 45m/1h 0m AQA German Reading Test Tier F/H (8668/RH) 8668/RH

Pearson Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit. (1ET0 01) 1ET0 01 1h 45m
Mon, 13 May 2024

1h 30m OCR Economics: Intro To Economics Wtn 
(J205/01)

J205/01

AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/1 1h 45m 2h 0m IGCSE (9-1) Directed Writing & Comp 21 0990/21 F

AQA French Reading Test Tier F/H 
(8658/RH)

8658/RH 35m/45m
Tue, 14 May 2024 1h 30m WJEC Film Studies Comp 1 Us Film (C670U10-1) C670U10-1

AQA
French Listening Test Tier F/H 
(8658/LH)

8658/LH 45m/1h 0m

AQA History Paper 1b Option A 
(8145/1B/A)

8145/1B/A 1h 0m
Wed, 15 May 2024

2h 0m AQA Computer Science Paper 1b Python 
(8525/1B)

8525/1B

AQA
History Paper 1a Option B 
(8145/1A/B)

8145/1A/B 1h 0m 1h 45m AQA Psychology Paper 1 8182/1

Pearson Non Calculator (F/H) (1MA1 1F/H) 1MA1 1F/H 1h 30m Thu, 16 May 2024 1h 45m 

AQA Religious Studies (Sc) P5 Themes 
(8061/5)

8061/5

AQA Religious Studies (Sc) P2 Christ (8061/2) 8061/2

AQA Religious Studies (Sc) P1 Buddism 
(8061/1)

8061/3

Pearson Chemistry  (1CH0 1F/H) 1CH0 1F/H 1h 45m 
Fri, 17 May 2024 1h 30m Pearson Geography Global Geog. Issues (1GB0 01) 1GB0 01

Pearson Combined Science Option F: Paper 
Two: Chemistry (F)

1SC0 1CF 1h 10m 

Pearson 19c Nov / Poetry Since 1789 (1ET0 02) 1ET0 02 2h 15m 
Mon, 20 May 2024

AQA English Literature Paper 2 8702/2 2h 15m 

OCR Economics: Ntnl & Intrntnl Ecnmcs 
Wtn (J205/02)

J205/02 1h 30m
Tue, 21 May 2024 1h 45m AQA Computer Science Paper 2 (8525/2) 8525/2

AQA
German Writing Test Tier F/H 
(8668/WH)

8668/W/FH 1h 0m/1h 15m 

Pearson Physics(1PH0 1F/H) 1PH0 1F/H 1h 45m 
Wed, 22 May 2024

1h 30 m Pearson Fitness And Body Systems (1PE0 01) 1PE0 01

Combined Science Option F: Paper 
Three: Physics (F)

1SC0 1PF 1h 10m

Pearson Fiction & Imag. Writing (1EN0 01) 1EN0 01 1h 45m Thu, 23 May 2024
1h 30m WJEC Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film 

(C670U20-1)
C670U20-1

1h 45m AQA Psychology Paper 2 8182/2

AQA French Writing Test Tier F/H 
(8658/WH)

8658/WH 1h 0m/1h 15m Fri, 24 May 2024

Pearson Calculator (F/H) (1MA1 2F/H) 1MA1 2F/H 1h 30m Mon, 03 Jun 2024 1h 15m Pearson Health And Performance (1PE0 02) 1PE0 02

AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier F/H 
(8698/L F/H)

8698/LH 35m/45m
Tue, 04 Jun 2024

1h 0m AQA History Paper 2b Option C (8145/2B/C) 8145/2B/C

AQA
Spanish Reading Test Tier F/H 
(8698/R F/H)

8698/RH 45m/1h 0m 1h 0m AQA History Paper 2a Option A (8145/2A/A) 8145/2A/A

Pearson Uk Geographical Issues (1GB0 02) 1GB0 02 1h 30m Wed, 05 Jun 2024

Pearson Non Fic. & Trans. Writing (1EN0 02) 1EN0 02 2h 05m Thu, 06 Jun 2024 Contingency Afternoon

Fri, 07 Jun 2024
1h 45m Pearson Paper Two (FH) (1BI0 2F/H) 1BI0 2H

1h 10m Pearson
Combined Science Option F:            Paper 
Four : Biology

1SC02BF

Pearson Calculator (H) (1MA1 3H) 1MA1 3H 1h 30 Mon, 10 Jun 2024 1h 0m/1h 15m AQA Spanish Writing Test F/H 8698W F/H

Pearson Paper Two (F/H) (1CH0 2F/H) 1CH0 2F/H 1h 45m
Tue, 11 Jun 2024 1h 45m AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 (8365/1) 8365/1

Combined Science Option F: Paper 
Five: Chemistry (F)

1SC0 2CF 1h 10m 

AQA German Adv Paper 2 Writing (7662/2) 7662/2 2h 0m Wed,12 June 2024

Thurs, 13 June 2024 Contingency Afternoon

Pearson People & Environ. Issues (1GB0 03) 1GB0 03 1h 30m Fri, 14 Jun 2024
1h 45m Pearson Paper Two (F/H) (1PH0 2F/H) 1PH0 2F/H

1h 10m Pearson
Combined Science Option F: Paper Six: 
Physics (F)

1SC0 2PF

Mon, 17 Jun 2024 1h 30m AQA Music Written Paper (8271/W) 8271/W

AQA Design And Technology Written 
Paper (8552/W)

8552/W 2h 0m Tue, 18 Jun 2024

AQA Food Prep And Nutrition Written 
(8585/W)

8585/W 1h 45m 
Wed, 19 Jun 2024

AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 
(8365/2)

8365/2 1h 45m 

Thu, 20 Jun 2024 2h 0m 

Pearson Statistics & Mechanics (9MA0 03) 9MA0 03

Pearson Statistics (9MA0 31) 9MA0 31

Pearson Mechanics (9MA0 32) 9MA0 32

Fri, 21 Jun 2024

Wed, 26 June - Contingency Day


